
Hexham - Chesters - Housesteads - Vindolanda - The Sill - Walltown - Haltwhistle 681 AD122

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Service Number 681 AD122 AD122 681 AD122 AD122 AD122

Notes

Hexham Bus Station …. 08:30 10:30 …. 12:30 14:30 16:30

Hexham Railway Station …. 08:33 10:33 …. 12:33 14:33 16:33

Chesters Roman Fort …. 08:45 10:45 …. 12:45 14:45 16:45

Housesteads Roman Fort …. 08:59 10:59 …. 12:59 14:59 16:59

The Sill …. 09:04 11:04 …. 13:04 15:04 17:04

Vindolanda Roman Fort …. 09:09 11:09 …. 13:09 15:09 17:09

The Sill …. 09:14 11:14 …. 13:14 15:14 17:14

Milecastle Inn …. 09:18 11:18 …. 13:18 15:18 17:18

Birdoswald Roman Fort 09:00 …. …. 12:00 …. …. ….

Gilsland, Bridge Inn 09:06 …. …. 12:06 …. …. ….

Walltown, Roman Army Museum …. 09:25 11:25 …. 13:25 15:25 17:25

Greenhead, Hotel 09:13 09:29 11:29 12:13 13:29 15:29 17:29

Haltwhistle Railway Station 09:22 …. …. 12:22 …. …. ….

Haltwhistle Market Place 09:24 09:39 11:39 12:24 13:39 15:39 17:39

Haltwhistle Railway Station A 09:41 11:41 A 13:41 15:41 17:41

Service Number AD122 681 AD122 AD122 681 AD122 AD122

Notes

Haltwhistle Railway Station 09:46 B 11:46 13:46 B 15:46 17:46

Haltwhistle Market Place 09:48 11:01 11:48 13:48 14:01 15:48 17:48

Haltwhistle Railway Station …. 11:03 …. …. 14:03 …. ….

Greenhead, Hotel 09:58 11:12 11:58 13:58 14:12 15:58 17:58

Walltown, Roman Army Museum 10:02 …. 12:02 14:02 …. 16:02 18:02

Gilsland, Bridge Inn …. 11:19 …. …. 14:19 …. ….

Birdoswald Roman Fort …. 11:25 …. …. 14:25 …. ….

Milecastle Inn 10:08 …. 12:08 14:08 …. 16:08 18:08

The Sill 10:13 …. 12:13 14:13 …. 16:13 18:13

Vindolanda Roman Fort 10:18 …. 12:18 14:18 …. 16:18 18:18

The Sill 10:23 …. 12:23 14:23 …. 16:23 18:23

Housesteads Roman Fort 10:28 …. 12:28 14:28 …. 16:28 18:28

Chesters Roman Fort 10:41 …. 12:41 14:41 …. 16:41 18:41

Hexham Railway Station 10:54 …. 12:54 14:54 …. 16:54 18:54

Hexham Bus Station 10:57 …. 12:57 14:57 …. 16:57 18:57

Notes

A - this journey extends from Haltwhistle to Alston via Slaggyford and Lambley

B - this journey starts from Alston and runs via Lambley and Slaggyford to Haltwhistle



Hexham - Chesters - Housesteads - Vindolanda - The Sill - Walltown - Haltwhistle 681 AD122

Saturdays

Service Number AD122 681 AD122 AD122 681 AD122 681 AD122

Notes

Hexham Bus Station 08:30 …. 10:30 12:30 …. 14:30 …. 16:30

Hexham Railway Station 08:33 …. 10:33 12:33 …. 14:33 …. 16:33

Chesters Roman Fort 08:45 …. 10:45 12:45 …. 14:45 …. 16:45

Housesteads Roman Fort 08:59 …. 10:59 12:59 …. 14:59 …. 16:59

The Sill 09:04 …. 11:04 13:04 …. 15:04 …. 17:04

Vindolanda Roman Fort 09:09 …. 11:09 13:09 …. 15:09 …. 17:09

The Sill 09:14 …. 11:14 13:14 …. 15:14 …. 17:14

Milecastle Inn 09:18 …. 11:18 13:18 …. 15:18 …. 17:18

Birdoswald Roman Fort …. 10:30 …. …. 13:30 …. 16:30 ….

Gilsland, Bridge Inn …. 10:36 …. …. 13:36 …. 16:36 ….

Walltown, Roman Army Museum 09:25 …. 11:25 13:25 …. 15:25 …. 17:25

Greenhead, Hotel 09:29 10:43 11:29 13:29 13:43 15:29 16:43 17:29

Haltwhistle Railway Station …. 10:52 …. …. 13:52 …. 16:52 ….

Haltwhistle Market Place 09:39 10:54 11:39 13:39 13:54 15:39 16:54 17:39

Haltwhistle Railway Station 09:41 A 11:41 13:41 A 15:41 A 17:41

Service Number AD122 681 AD122 681 AD122 AD122 681 AD122

Notes

Haltwhistle Railway Station 09:46 B 11:46 B 13:46 15:46 B 17:46

Haltwhistle Market Place 09:48 10:01 11:48 13:01 13:48 15:48 16:01 17:48

Haltwhistle Railway Station …. 10:03 …. 13:03 …. …. 16:03 ….

Greenhead, Hotel 09:58 10:12 11:58 13:12 13:58 15:58 16:12 17:58

Walltown, Roman Army Museum 10:02 …. 12:02 …. 14:02 16:02 …. 18:02

Gilsland, Bridge Inn …. 10:19 …. 13:19 …. …. 16:19 ….

Birdoswald Roman Fort …. 10:25 …. 13:25 …. …. 16:25 ….

Milecastle Inn 10:08 …. 12:08 …. 14:08 16:08 …. 18:08

The Sill 10:13 …. 12:13 …. 14:13 16:13 …. 18:13

Vindolanda Roman Fort 10:18 …. 12:18 …. 14:18 16:18 …. 18:18

The Sill 10:23 …. 12:23 …. 14:23 16:23 …. 18:23

Housesteads Roman Fort 10:28 …. 12:28 …. 14:28 16:28 …. 18:28

Chesters Roman Fort 10:41 …. 12:41 …. 14:41 16:41 …. 18:41

Hexham Railway Station 10:54 …. 12:54 …. 14:54 16:54 …. 18:54

Hexham Bus Station 10:57 …. 12:57 …. 14:57 16:57 …. 18:57

Notes

A - this journey extends from Haltwhistle to Alston via Slaggyford and Lambley

B - this journey starts from Alston and runs via Lambley and Slaggyford to Haltwhistle



Hexham - Chesters - Housesteads - Vindolanda - The Sill - Walltown - Haltwhistle 681 AD122

Sundays and Public Holidays

Service Number AD122 AD122 AD122 AD122 AD122

Notes

Hexham Bus Station 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30

Hexham Railway Station 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33

Chesters Roman Fort 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45

Housesteads Roman Fort 08:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59

The Sill 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04

Vindolanda Roman Fort 09:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09

The Sill 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14

Milecastle Inn 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18

Birdoswald Roman Fort …. …. …. …. ….

Gilsland, Bridge Inn …. …. …. …. ….

Walltown, Roman Army Museum 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25

Greenhead, Hotel 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29

Haltwhistle Railway Station …. …. …. …. ….

Haltwhistle Market Place 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39

Haltwhistle Railway Station 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41

Service Number AD122 AD122 AD122 AD122 AD122

Notes

Haltwhistle Railway Station 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 17:46

Haltwhistle Market Place 09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48

Haltwhistle Railway Station …. …. …. …. ….

Greenhead, Hotel 09:58 11:58 13:58 15:58 17:58

Walltown, Roman Army Museum 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02

Gilsland, Bridge Inn …. …. …. …. ….

Birdoswald Roman Fort …. …. …. …. ….

Milecastle Inn 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08

The Sill 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13

Vindolanda Roman Fort 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18

The Sill 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23

Housesteads Roman Fort 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28

Chesters Roman Fort 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41

Hexham Railway Station 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54

Hexham Bus Station 10:57 12:57 14:57 16:57 18:57

Notes


